7/6/2015

Assembly Name and Number:

Name:

Ship to Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Phone Number:
Email Address:

Grand Assembly of Tevas

International Order of the
Rainbow for Girls

JEWELRY ORDER FORM

ITEM NUMBER
(IF KNOWN)

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

Order Total

Packing and Postage

TOTAL DUE

Add Postage and Packaging, based on Order Total

Up to $5.00
$5.01 - $15.00
$15.01 - $25.00
$25.01 - $35.00
$35.01 - $45.00
$45.01 - $55.00
$55.01 and over

All prices include Texas state sales tax.
Make checks payable to Grand Assembly of Texas

$3.95
$4.95
$5.95
$6.95
$7.95
$8.95
$9.95

Mr. Steven Seymour
20403 Weald Way Street

Spring, TX 77388

Scmorel@aol.com

281.651.9631 (cell)
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