

Grand Assembly of Texas

International Order of the Rainbow for Girls

JEWELRY ORDER FORM

Assembly Name and Number:	
Name:	
Ship to Address:	
City, State, ZIP:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	

ITEM NUMBER (IF KNOWN)	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Order Total				
Packing and Postage			king and Postage	
TOTAL DUE				

All prices include Texas state sales tax. Make checks payable to Grand Assembly of Texas

Add Postage and Packaging, based on	Order Total
Up to \$5.00	\$3.95
\$5.01 - \$15.00	\$4.95
\$15.01 - \$25.00	\$5.95
\$25.01 - \$35.00	\$6.95
\$35.01 - \$45.00	\$7.95
\$45.01 - \$55.00	\$8.95
\$55.01 and over	\$9.95

Mr. Steven Seymour
20403 Weald Way Street
Spring, TX 77388
Scmore1@aol.com
281.651.9631 (cell)